
REF: 10/21

DW30 CHIMNEY SYSTEM STAINLESS STEEL

PART NO. STARTING COMPONENTS 130MM 150MM

0105094 Specvit/Prima Smooth to DW30 Adaptor £52.22 -
01**097 Increasing Adaptor £52.22 £53.10
0106098 Specvit to DW30 Adaptor - £53.10
0106099 Prima Smooth to DW30 Adaptor - £53.10
01**089 Anchor Plate £119.11 £131.05
01**102 DW30 Tapered Starter Adaptor £52.22 £63.51
0106100 124mm to 150mm DW30 Increasing Tapered Starter Adaptor - £53.10

PART NO. PIPES 130MM 150MM

01**002 930mm Pipe £140.86 £157.43
01**005 430mm Pipe £104.95 £126.07
01**012 180mm Pipe £62.47 £78.72
01**006 80mm Pipe £52.06 £54.13
01**016 Adjustable Pipe 300-430mm £134.11 £144.10
01**015 Adjustable Pipe 430-780mm £179.07 £191.58
01**013 430mm Inspection Pipe £134.52 £148.26
01**086 Locking Band £22.90 £24.17

PART NO. BEND & TEES 130MM 150MM

01**023 30° Bend £100.11 £115.49
01**022 45° Bend £100.11 £115.49
01**043 90° Tee £161.59 £166.17
01**044 135° Tee £247.60 £269.87
01**091 Tee Cap £47.88 £52.89
01**050 Angled Wall Sleeve Combustible Wall £52.05 £52.05
01**051 Angled Wall Sleeve Non Combustible Wall £47.49 £47.49



REF: 10/21

PART NO. SUPPORT & FIRE SHIELDS 130MM 150MM

01**088 Wall Band 60mm £45.80 £49.97
01**067 Adjustable Wall Band 60-110mm £93.29 £97.89
01**068 Adjustable Wall Band 110-250mm £147.00 £151.17
01**069 Adjustable Wall Band 250-400mm £157.00 £161.18
01**998 Adjustable Wall Support 60-260mm £224.06 £236.51
01**999 Adjustable Wall Support 260-580mm £243.22 £255.67
01**028 Ventilated Support Plate £102.45 £111.19
01**029 Roof Support £43.73 £47.06
01**092 Guy Wire Bracket £20.82 £24.98
01**083 Ventilated Fire Shield Round £94.96 £104.54
01**110 Magnetic Fire Shield Cover £68.71 £75.80
01**183 90° Trim Collar £37.49 £41.24
01**106 135° Trim Collar £41.65 £45.40
01**027 Telescopic Roof Support £198.24 £202.41
01**557 Flue Enclosure Kit £260.74 £266.81

PART NO. TERMINATION COMPONENTS 130MM 150MM

01**041 Storm Collar £34.86 £38.82
01**073 Top Stub £93.69 £103.57
01**074 Rain Cap £99.10 £102.66
01**075 Storm Cowl £120.67 £127.04
01**076 Rain Cap with Mesh £89.57 £96.22
01**063 Adaptor to Single Wall £51.02 £52.27

** Denotes diameter ie. 05 = 130mm or 06 = 150mm



REF: 10/21

DW30 CHIMNEY SYSTEM MATT BLACK

PART NO. STARTING COMPONENTS 130MM 150MM

0105094MB Specvit/Prima Smooth to DW30 Adaptor £63.10 -
01**097MB Increasing Adaptor £63.10 £64.19
0106098MB Specvit to DW30 Adaptor - £64.19
0106099MB Prima Smooth to DW30 Adaptor - £64.19
01**089MB Anchor Plate £144.13 £158.60
01**102MB DW30 Tapered Starter Adaptor £63.09 £76.85
0106100MB 124mm to 150mm DW30 Increasing Tapered Starter Adaptor - £64.19

PART NO. PIPES 130MM 150MM

01**002MB 930mm Pipe £170.08 £194.99
01**005MB 430mm Pipe £126.74 £152.81
01**012MB 180mm Pipe £75.59 £95.25
01**006MB 80mm Pipe £63.02 £65.52
01**016MB Adjustable Pipe 300-430mm £126.25 £174.37
01**015MB Adjustable Pipe 430-780mm £216.68 £231.81
01**013MB 430mm Inspection Pipe £162.76 £179.42
01**086MB Locking Band £27.73 £29.25

PART NO. BEND & TEES 130MM 150MM

01**023MB 30° Bend £120.49 £139.60
01**022MB 45° Bend £120.49 £139.60
01**043MB 90° Tee £195.53 £201.07
01**044MB 135° Tee £299.56 £326.56
01**091MB Tee Cap £57.97 £64.01
01**050 Angled Wall Sleeve Combustible Wall £52.05 £52.05
01**051 Angled Wall Sleeve Non Combustible Wall £47.49 £47.49



REF: 10/21

PART NO. SUPPORT & FIRE SHIELDS 130MM 150MM

01**088MB Wall Band 60mm £55.44 £60.47
01**067MB Adjustable Wall Band 60-110mm £112.87 £117.90
01**068MB Adjustable Wall Band 110-250mm £177.87 £182.91
01**069MB Adjustable Wall Band 250-400mm £189.98 £195.02
01**998MB Adjustable Wall Support 60-260mm £271.12 £286.15
01**999MB Adjustable Wall Support 260-580mm £294.31 £309.34
01**028MB Ventilated Support Plate £123.98 £134.56
01**029 Roof Support £43.73 £47.06
01**092MB Guy Wire Bracket £25.20 £30.24
01**083MB Ventilated Fire Shield Round £114.91 £126.48
01**110MB Magnetic Fire Shield Cover £83.17 £91.71
01**183MB 90° Trim Collar £45.35 £49.90
01**106MB 135° Trim Collar £50.39 £54.95
01**027MB Telescopic Roof Support £202.62 £207.66
01**557 Flue Enclosure Kit £260.74 £266.81

PART NO. TERMINATION COMPONENTS 130MM 150MM

01**041MB Storm Collar £41.65 £46.98
01**073MB Top Stub £113.40 £125.52
01**074MB Rain Cap £119.71 £123.65
01**075MB Storm Cowl £144.93 £152.69
01**076MB Rain Cap with Mesh £108.37 £116.44
01**063MB Adaptor to Single Wall £61.73 £63.23

** Denotes diameter ie. 05 = 130mm or 06 = 150mm


